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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 1 July – 

Wednesday, 3 July 

ECB Forum on Central Banking - 2024 Portugal 

Friday, 5 July Meeting with a representative of the Commission de Surveillance 

du Secteur Financier (CSSF) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 8 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 9 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 12 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Monday, 15 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 17 July –  

Thursday, 18 July 

Meeting of the Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 19 July Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 24 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Friday, 26 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 31 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 
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